Parts List for cutlist.ixt

Part# Dimensions
7.5x13.
7.5x13.
7.5x13.
7.5x13.
13.x7.5
13.x7.5
13.x7.5
13.x7.5
13.x7.5
13.x7.5
9.25 x 35.
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9.25 x 35.
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Name
top
top
bottom
bottom
brace
brace
brace
brace
brace
brace
baffle
baffle
baffle
baffle
back
back

34.25 x 57.375 sides

Material List for cutlist.txt

1)  48.x 96.
2)  48.x24.
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Cutting Diagram for cutlist.txt

Supply piece 1

8 3.63x35.00 %_

9: 0.50x 57.38 —7: 1.13x35.00=—/———
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